HIGH RELIABILITY, DEFENSE &
SPACE APPLICATIONS
MULTI LAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS - ESTABLISHED RELIABILITY PRODUCTS
© AVX Corporation www.avx.com
HIGH RELIABILITY
INTRODUCTION
Products are qualified to ESCC, MIL Specs and DSCC
drawings, NASA , COTS+.

06 (1812)
07( 2220)
HOW TO ORDER
Please note all parts are
terminated with a minimum
10% Pb plating.
Lot Validation Testing
(LVT) can be ordered
separately, LVT Groups
3, 2b, 2a, 1.
© AVX Corporation www.avx.com
BENEFITS OF FLEXITERM®
USED IN THE 3009041 RANGE
VS
Benefits of Flexiterm®
• Reduces problems during manufacture
• Reduces problems during life time of capacitor in application
• Protection from thermal stressing
With Flexiterm® Without Flexiterm®
© AVX Corporation www.avx.com
BENEFITS OF FLEXITERM®
USED IN THE 3009041 RANGE
MLCC with Flexiterm®
MLCC with out Flexiterm®
© AVX Corporation www.avx.com
NASA G311-P838
QPL SPACE BME 2016
CUSTOMERS:
JPL • L3 • Viasat • Collins • Motiv Space •
Ball Aerospace
AVX is the first and only company to be awarded the S311-P838 specifications
for its Space BME X7R technology.
This technology as approved by NASA, delivers high reliability with a superior
capacitance voltage capability compared to conventional technologies.
FEATURES
BENEFITS
1. The Space BME range provides a high CV range.
2. The Space BME enables customers to downsize MLCCs and save PCB space.
3. The range comes with Flexiterm® termination which protection against board flexure.
© AVX Corporation www.avx.com
NASA G311-P838
QPL SPACE BME RANGE
© AVX Corporation www.avx.com
NASA G311P838
QPL SPACE BME
HOW TO ORDER
© AVX Corporation www.avx.com
USA MIL PRF 32535
QPL Feb 2018
AVX has completed the qualification (QPL) with the same BME technology to the USA spec. no.
Mil Prf 32535 since Feb 2018. This range is not ITAR restricted.
The Mil Prf 32535 qualification uses the same technology as the E.S.A and NASA product
groups. It has been expanded to include the 0402 and 2220 case sizes.
Subsequently the ESA 3009041 spec range has been extended to include the 0402 and
2220 range – Mid 2018
© AVX Corporation www.avx.com
USA MIL PRF 32535
QPL SPACE BME
M32535 08 E2 Z 226 K R M B
Mil Spec
Slash Sheet
Number
Characteristic Voltage Capacitance Tolerance Termination Product Level Electrode
M32535
02 = 0402
03 = 0603
04 = 0805
05 = 1206
06 = 1210
07 = 1812
08 = 2220
E2  +/- 15 %
Y =  16 V
Z =  25 V
A  =  50 V
B  = 100 V
682 = 6.8 nF
103   =  10  n F
474    =  470 n F
475 = 4.7 u F
226 = 22 u F
J = ±5%
K = ±10 %
M = ±20%
R =  Epoxy Ni  Sn/Pb
M = Standard
T = Space  level
B = BME
© AVX Corporation www.avx.com
CUSTOMERS:
• Raytheon • Inovar • Seakr • Boeing
• Sandia Nat Labs • Northrup G •
Viasat • Mercury Space • Collins
MIL PRF 325353
QPL APPROVED
© AVX Corporation www.avx.com
USA MIL PRFSPACE BME APPLICATIONS
& ADVANTAGES 32535
Improved CV efficiency delivering optimized PCB usage by downsizing MLCC
sizes plus a reduction in the number of capacitors purchased → weight savings.
Improved mechanical stress resistance with the use of Flexiterm® plus Improved
thermal cycling performance esp. on smaller case sizes compared to standard
termination products up to 3000 cycles -55 to +125°C.
Products can be used in all the traditional X7R applications.
Larger Sizes - Higher Caps eg 1206 to 2220 used in Power Supply design –
I/P and O/P smoothing, filtering, and more.
Smaller devices 0402 to 0805 used more in High density Circuit applications for
coupling, decoupling, bypass, and more.
Space BME products can deliver for its customers on:
© AVX Corporation www.avx.com
1. Materials Preparation
Ceramic Slurry and Electrode Ink
2. Fabrication Process
Tape Casting with Ceramic
Tape Ceramic Printing